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Under 8 Girls Slalom Results

Under 8 Boys Slalom Results

Under 10 Girls Slalom Results

Under 10 Boys Slalom Results

Under 12 Girls Slalom Results

Under 12 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Stegmann Nic *RSA  2.50/52 2.50/55/18.25 0.00/55/18.25 0.00/55/18.25  

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Lowe Dylan *RSA  4.00/52 5.00/52 4.00/52 4.00/52  
2   Silver Jordan *RSA  3.50/52 1.00/52 3.00/52 3.50/49  

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Silver Tristan *RSA  2.00/55/18.25 0.00/58/18.25 3.00/58/18.25 4.00/58/18.25  

Under 21 Ladies Slalom Results

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
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 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Stokes James *RSA  3.00/58/13.00 1.50/58/13.00 4.50/58/13.00 2.00/58/12.00  

Open Ladies Slalom Results

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Fisher Travis *RSA  1.00/58/12.00 2.00/58/12.00 2.00/58/12.00 3.00/58/12.00  
2   Fisher Jared RSA  2.00/58/12.00 2.00/58/12.00 2.50/58/12.00 1.50/58/12.00  

Over 35 Ladies Slalom Results

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Cammidge Wayne *RSA  0.50/55/13.00 1.50/43 4.50/55/13.00 3.00/55/13.00  
2   Gordon Craig *RSA  0.00/55/16.00 2.50/43 3.25/55/14.25 2.50/43  
3   Wray Brendon *RSA  2.25/55/18.25 5.00/55/18.25 2.00/55/14.25 4.50/43  
4   Valjee Mishan *RSA  5.50/43 3.25/43 5.00/55/18.25 0.25/43  

Over 45 Ladies Slalom Results

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Saintviteux Yves *BEL  5.00/55/12.00 0.00/55/14.25 0.50/55/12.00 3.00/55/12.00  
2   Silver Andrew *RSA  0.00/55/18.25 2.00/40  

Over 55 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Johnson Jan *RSA  5.00/52/14.25 2.00/52/13.00 1.00/52/13.00 1.25/52/12.00  

Over 55 Men Slalom Results

Over 65 Ladies Slalom Results

Over 65 Men Slalom Results
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Under 8 Girls Tricks Results

Under 8 Boys Tricks Results

Under 10 Girls Tricks Results

Under 10 Boys Tricks Results

Under 12 Girls Tricks Results

Under 12 Boys Tricks Results

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results

Under 21 Ladies Tricks Results

Under 21 Men Tricks Results

Open Ladies Tricks Results
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Open Men Tricks Results

Over 35 Ladies Tricks Results

Over 35 Men Tricks Results

Over 45 Ladies Tricks Results

Over 45 Men Tricks Results

Over 55 Ladies Tricks Results

Over 55 Men Tricks Results

Over 65 Ladies Tricks Results

Over 65 Men Tricks Results

Under 8 Girls Overall Results

Under 8 Boys Overall Results

Under 10 Girls Overall Results

Under 10 Boys Overall Results
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Under 12 Girls Overall Results

Under 12 Boys Overall Results

Under 14 Girls Overall Results

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

Under 17 Girls Overall Results

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

Under 21 Ladies Overall Results

Under 21 Men Overall Results

Open Ladies Overall Results

Open Men Overall Results

Over 35 Ladies Overall Results

Over 35 Men Overall Results

Over 45 Ladies Overall Results
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Over 45 Men Overall Results

Over 55 Ladies Overall Results

Over 55 Men Overall Results

Over 65 Ladies Overall Results

Over 65 Men Overall Results

All skiers Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Saintviteux Yves *BEL  5.00/55/12.00 0.00/55/14.25 0.50/55/12.00 3.00/55/12.00  
2   Fisher Travis *RSA  1.00/58/12.00 2.00/58/12.00 2.00/58/12.00 3.00/58/12.00  
3   Fisher Jared RSA  2.00/58/12.00 2.00/58/12.00 2.50/58/12.00 1.50/58/12.00  
4   Stokes James *RSA  3.00/58/13.00 1.50/58/13.00 4.50/58/13.00 2.00/58/12.00  
5   Cammidge Wayne *RSA  0.50/55/13.00 1.50/43 4.50/55/13.00 3.00/55/13.00  
6   Johnson Jan *RSA  5.00/52/14.25 2.00/52/13.00 1.00/52/13.00 1.25/52/12.00  
7   Gordon Craig *RSA  0.00/55/16.00 2.50/43 3.25/55/14.25 2.50/43  
8   Wray Brendon *RSA  2.25/55/18.25 5.00/55/18.25 2.00/55/14.25 4.50/43  
9   Valjee Mishan *RSA  5.50/43 3.25/43 5.00/55/18.25 0.25/43  

10   Silver Tristan *RSA  2.00/55/18.25 0.00/58/18.25 3.00/58/18.25 4.00/58/18.25  
11   Stegmann Nic *RSA  2.50/52 2.50/55/18.25 0.00/55/18.25 0.00/55/18.25  
12   Silver Andrew *RSA  0.00/55/18.25 2.00/40  
13   Lowe Dylan *RSA  4.00/52 5.00/52 4.00/52 4.00/52  
14   Silver Jordan *RSA  3.50/52 1.00/52 3.00/52 3.50/49  

All skiers Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2              

1   Saintviteux Yves *BEL  5.00/55/12.00 0.00/55/14.25  
2   Fisher Jared RSA  2.00/58/12.00 2.00/58/12.00  
3   Fisher Travis *RSA  1.00/58/12.00 2.00/58/12.00  
4   Stokes James *RSA  3.00/58/13.00 1.50/58/13.00  
5   Cammidge Wayne *RSA  0.50/55/13.00 1.50/43  
6   Johnson Jan *RSA  5.00/52/14.25 2.00/52/13.00  
7   Gordon Craig *RSA  0.00/55/16.00 2.50/43  
8   Wray Brendon *RSA  2.25/55/18.25 5.00/55/18.25  
9   Stegmann Nic *RSA  2.50/52 2.50/55/18.25  

10   Silver Tristan *RSA  2.00/55/18.25 0.00/58/18.25  
11   Silver Andrew *RSA  0.00/55/18.25 2.00/40  
12   Lowe Dylan *RSA  4.00/52 5.00/52  
13   Silver Jordan *RSA  3.50/52 1.00/52  
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       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2              

14   Valjee Mishan *RSA  5.50/43 3.25/43  

Chief Judge
Catherine Polome

Homologator
Richard Charles Alcock

Scorer
Sally Gaze


